Blutspenden bis zum 07.05.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

02.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Schauenburg / Hoof 34270
Schauenburghalle
Wahlgemeinde 21

Zierenberg 34289
Elisabeth-Selbert-Schule
Zum Steinborn

Eschenburg / Eibelshausen 35713
Bilrgerhaus
Jahnstr. 3

Mengerskirchen / Winkels 35794
Birgerhaus Winkels
Zum Burgerhaus

Grebenhain 36355
Birgerhaus
Hauptstr. 51

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Firth / Fahrenbach 64658
Sporthalle des SV.Fahrenbach
Fahrenbacher Str. 120

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832

Burgerhaus
Blrgerhausstrasse

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Burgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11



Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68259
Mannheim-Wallstadt DJK-Halle
Oswaldstr. 5

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Filderstadt / Sielmingen 70794
Gemeindehalle
Wielandstral3e 4

Boblingen - Motorworld 71034
Motorworld Region Stuttgart
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz

Leutenbach / Weiler zum Stein 71397
Gemeindehalle
Frobelstrale 21

Sulzbach / Murr 71560
Festhalle
JahnstrafRe 10

Rielingshausen 71672
Gemeindehalle
Backnanger Str. 8

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Sulz-Holzhausen 72172
Panoramahalle Holzhausen
Stadionstr. 51

Baiersbronn 72270
Schwarzwaldhalle
Wilhelm-Munster-StralRe 8



Fr

Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
12:30-16:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
17:00-21:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Spechbach 74937
Turn- und Festhalle
Hauptstral3e 7

Bahlingen 79353
Silberberghalle
Hohleimen 6

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Korbach 34497
Walmehalle Meineringhausen
Walmestral3e 5

Gladenbach 35075
Haus des Gastes
Karl-Waldschmidt-Str. 5

ARlar 35614
Alexander-von-Humboldt-Schule
SchulstralRe (Nordtangente)

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

GroRalmerode 37247
Valentin-Traudt-Schule
Baumhofstr. 21

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Rosbach / Rodheim 61191
Burgerhaus Rodheim
Grabengasse 12 - 14

Hanau-Wolfgang 63457
Evonik Industries AG, Esscom |
Rodenbacher Chaussee 4



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

05.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Altenstadt / Lindheim 63674
Blrgerhaus
Zindelweg 18 A

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173

Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg

Pariser Platz 3 A

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Rangendingen 72414
Turn- und Festhalle
Heimgartenstr. 10

Winterlingen / Harthausen 72474
Mehrzweckhalle
Jahnstral3e 5

Nurtingen / Reudern 72622
Gemeindehalle
Mullerweg

Kirchheim /Ries 73467
Turnhalle
SchillerstralRe 9

Esslingen - Neckarforum 73728
Neckar Forum
Ebershaldenstralle 12

Bad Wimpfen 74206
Stauferhalle
Frohnhauserstralle 5



05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Mosbach 74821
Pattberghalle Neckarelz
Heidelberger Stral3e 39

Pfinztal / Woschbach 76327
Mehrzweckhalle
Im Eigen 10

Baden-Baden / Lichtental 76534
Lowensaal
Hauptstral3e 89

Villingen-Schwenningen/Villingen 78050
DRK-Zentrum
Benediktinerring 9

Schopfheim 79650
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 11

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Bad Mergentheim / Rengershausen 97980
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulstr. 8

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Schwalmstadt / Ziegenhain 34613
Kulturhalle
Steinweg

Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

06.05.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Rodgau / Nieder Roden 63110
Birgerhaus
ROmerstr. 13

Langenselbold 63505
Klosterberghalle
SchloRpark 8

Oberzent / Rothenberg 64760
Sporthalle
Landwehrstr. 46

Hinstetten 65510
Mehrzweckhalle Gorsroth
Panoramastral3e

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Ehningen 71139
Turn- und Festhalle
SchlofR3stralRe. 35

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Adelmannsfelden 73486
Otto-Ulmer-Halle
HolderlinstralRe

Tannhausen 73497
Turnhalle
Ellwanger Str. 80



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
12:30-18:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
12:30-16:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

Durlangen 73568
Gemeindehalle
SchulstralRe 35

Brackenheim 74336
Burgerzentrum
Austr. 21

Birkenfeld 75217
Schwarzwaldhalle
Jahnstralle 5

Karlsruhe 76131
Campus Sud im Festsaal der Mensa
Adenauerring 7

Villingen-Schwenningen / Schwenningen 78054
DRK-Haus
Alleenstralie 3

Donaueschingen 78166
Freie evangelische Gemeinde
Stettiner Str. 7

Stuhlingen 79780
Konradsaal
Kalvarienbergstral3e 4

Weingarten 88250
Mensa
Doggenriedstr. 28

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

07.05.2025
16:15-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

07.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Frankenau 35110
Kellerwaldhalle Frankenau
Wolfskaute 6

Lohnberg 35792
Birgerhaus Lohnberger Lilie
Waldhauser Str. 38

Nusttal / Hofaschenbach 36167
Burgerhaus
Schulstr. 19

Lauterbach-Frischborn 36341
Turnhalle Frischborn
Schlagmuihlenweg 1

Frankfurt / Rodelheim 60489
DRK-Haus Rodelheim
Rodelheimer LandstraRe 95

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Friedberg 61169
Stadthalle
Am Seebach 2

Reinheim / Spachbricken 64354
Mehrzweckhalle
Lessingstr. 4

Morfelden-Walldorf 64546
Stadthalle Walldorf
Waldstr. 100

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

07.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
11:30-16:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Schorndorf 73614
Bronnbachhalle in Weiler
Jahnstralle 37

Erlenbach 74235
Sulmtalhalle, Kultursaal
TalstralRe 21

Brackenheim 74336
Blrgerzentrum
Austr. 21

Bretten / Neibsheim 75015
Talbachhalle
Obere MuhlstralRe 25

Muggensturm 76461
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle
Am Freizeitgelande 5

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38

Lahr / Sulz 77933
Sulzberghalle
Ziegelbrunnenstr. 43

Bosingen 78662
Festhalle
Haslenstr. 11

Weil am Rhein 79576
Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Loffingen 79843
Festhalle
Festhallenstr. 1



07.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Mengen 88512
Ablachhalle
MeRkircher StralRe 20



